12:30pm

1:00pm

1:10pm

2:10pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:50pm
4:00pm
4:40pm

4:50pm

.,
=
2018 USDA Data Users Meeting
April 24, 2018
University of Chicago — Gleacher Center

450 North Cityfront Plaza Drive
Chicago, IL 60611

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome and Overview
Joe Parsons, National Agricultural Statistics Service

Agency Reviews

Mike Lynch, Agricultural Marketing Service

Mark Jekanowski, Economic Research Service
Patrick Packnett, Foreign Agricultural Service

Brad Karmen, Farm Service Agency

Seth Meyer, World Agricultural Outlook Board
Joseph DeCampo, U.S. Census Bureau

Dan Kerestes, National Agricultural Statistics Service
Open Forum - Questions and comments from participants
Break

Open Forum Continues

Break

Breakout Session #1

Break

Breakout Session #2



