

2018 USDA Data Users Meeting April 24, 2018 University of Chicago – Gleacher Center 450 North Cityfront Plaza Drive Chicago, IL 60611

AGENDA

12:30pm	Registration
1:00pm	Welcome and Overview Joe Parsons, National Agricultural Statistics Service
1:10pm	Agency Reviews Mike Lynch, Agricultural Marketing Service Mark Jekanowski, Economic Research Service Patrick Packnett, Foreign Agricultural Service Brad Karmen, Farm Service Agency Seth Meyer, World Agricultural Outlook Board Joseph DeCampo, U.S. Census Bureau Dan Kerestes, National Agricultural Statistics Service
2:10pm	Open Forum - Questions and comments from participants
2:45pm	Break
3:00pm	Open Forum Continues
3:50pm	Break
4:00pm	Breakout Session #1
4:40pm	Break
4:50pm	Breakout Session #2